
Title:

Date:
Start End Time Item # Item Presenter

12:00 PM 12:05 PM 0:05 1 Introductions/Meeting Overview/Welcome Ann Rajewski

12:05 PM 12:15 PM 0:10 2 Round Table Ann Rajewski

12:15 PM 12:30 PM 0:15 3 Federal & State Legislative Update Andy Karsian / Eric Richardson

12:30 PM 12:45 PM 0:15 4 State Transit Plan Update* Nate Vander Broek

12:45 PM 1:00 PM 0:15 5 Electric Bus Goals Mike King

1:00 PM 1:15 PM 0:15 6 Outrider Phase III - Recommendation* Michael Timlin / Jeff Prillwitz

1:15 PM 1:25 PM 0:10 Break

1:25 PM 1:45 PM 0:20 7 SB 267 DRCOG Arterial Projects* David Krutsinger / Sharon Terranova / Erik Stanley

1:45 PM 2:00 PM 0:15 8 "Super Call" Discussion* Qing Lin

2:00 PM 2:10 PM 0:10 9 New TRAC Members* David Krutsinger  

2:10 PM 2:20 PM 0:10 10 Sub Committee Discussion* David Krutsinger / Ann Rajewski

2:20 PM 2:30 PM 0:10 11 2020 CCCP Update* Ken Mooney / Audrey 

2:30 PM 2:40 PM 0:10 12 Ten-Year Pipeline* David Krutsinger

2:40 PM 2:50 PM 0:10 13 Southwest Chief Front Range Rail Commission Update* Jim Souby / Pete Rickershauser / Randy Grauberger

2:50 PM 2:55 PM 0:05 14 Adjourn Ann Rajewski

Total Time 2:55

Meeting ID:  meet.google.com/xft-rfpe-idf

Phone: phone: 1-828-365-8282    /    PIN:  635 801#

*Attachments

Transit & Rail Advisory Committee

Location:  CDOT HQ / 2829 W. Howard Place, Denver, CO 80204 

East Auditorium (Conf Rm #162) (12:00 - 3:00)

Friday, January 10, 2020

Agenda Items subject to change at chair's discretion

1 of 1 12/19/2019 5:13 PM

https://meet.google.com/xft-rfpe-idf

